Summer's End Fun Run

10K Run Overall Finish List

Saturday, September 17, 2016

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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Ryan McDade
John Colvard
Hiromi Conley
Rick Garrison
David Anderson
Tyler Southwick
Taylor Southwick
Rachel Visker
Jody Chindavat
Rachel Raine
George Tantzen
Becky Jo Bohlin
Dawn Campbell
Jennifer Shanahan
Renee Qualls
Dan Abbott
Katherine Abbott
Patty Raine

Pam Kozu
Caroline Snider

10K Run Overall

City
Renton

Des Moines
Kent

Kent
Bellevue
Beaverton

Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Seattle
Covington
Maple Valley
Spanaway
Renton
Enumclaw
Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Black Diamond
Kent

Kent

Bib No Age Gender Age Group

414
407
408
410
403
424
425
423
406
419
422
404
405
420
417
401
402
418
412
421
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35
54
56
63
61
30
30
31
43
26
68
38
35
41
53
34
33
55
59
32
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1/1 35-39
1/1 50-54
1/3 55-59
1/2 60-64
2/2 60-64
1/3 30-34
2/3 30-34
1/3 30-34
1/2 40-44
1/1 25-29
1/1 65-69
1/2 35-39
2/2 35-39
2/2 40-44
1/1 50-54
3/3 30-34
2/3 30-34
2/3 55-59
3/3 55-59
3/3 30-34

Total Time

0:45:33.5
0:45:43.1
0:45:47.2
0:46:23.1
0:49:51.6
0:52:25.1
0:52:28.6
0:58:57.1
1:00:13.6
1:00:32.7
1:01:11.7
1:02:37.1
1:05:14.8
1:05:44.6
1:06:06.8
1:08:02.1
1:08:02.6
1:08:18.5
1:11:26.6
1:21:37.4

Pace
7:21/M
7:22IM
7:23/M
7:29/M
8:02/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
9:30/M
9:43/M
9:46/M
9:52/M
10:06/M
10:31/M
10:36/M
10:40/M
10:58/M
10:58/M
11:01/M
11:31/M
13:10/M



Summer's End Fun Run

10K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, September 17, 2016

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place

Place

Place

Name

Name
Rachel Raine

Name

Rachel Visker
Katherine Abbott
Caroline Snider

Name

Tyler Southwick
Taylor Southwick
Dan Abbott

Name
Becky Jo Bohlin
Dawn Campbell

Name
Ryan McDade

Name
Jody Chindavat

Jennifer Shanahan

Name
Renee Qualls

Name
John Colvard

10K Run Age Group

City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time
Female 25 to 29
City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time
Seattle 419 26 4 1:00:32.7
Female 30 to 34
City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time
Maple Valley 423 31 2 0:58:57.1
Maple Valley 402 33 9 1:08:02.6
Kent 421 32 12 1:21:37.4
Male 30 to 34
City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time
Beaverton 424 30 5 0:52:25.1
425 30 6 0:52:28.6
Maple Valley 401 34 8 1:08:02.1
Female 35 to 39
City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time
Maple Valley 404 38 5 1:02:37.1
Spanaway 405 35 6 1:05:14.8
Male 35 to 39
City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time
Renton 414 35 1 0:45:33.5
Female 40 to 44
City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time
Maple Valley 406 43 3 1:00:13.6
Renton 420 41 7 1:05:44.6
Female 50 to 54
City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time
Enumclaw 417 53 8 1:06:06.8
Male 50 to 54
City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time
Des Moines 407 54 2 0:45:43.1
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Pace

Pace
9:46/M

Pace
9:30/M
10:58/M
13:10/M

Pace
8:27/M
8:28/M

10:58/M

Pace
10:06/M
10:31/M

Pace
7:21/M

Pace
9:43/M
10:36/M

Pace
10:40/M

Pace
7:22/M



If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
Female 55 to 59
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
1 Hiromi Conley Kent 408 56 1 0:45:47.2 7:23/M
2 Patty Raine Black Diamond 418 55 10 1:08:18.5 11:01/M
3 Pam Kozu Kent 412 59 11 1:11:26.6 11:31/M
Male 60 to 64
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
1 Rick Garrison Kent 410 63 3 0:46:23.1 7:29/M
2 David Anderson Bellevue 403 61 4 0:49:51.6 8:02/M
Male 65 to 69
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
1 George Tantzen Covington 422 68 7 1:01:11.7 9:52/M

10K Run Age Group Page 3 of 11



Summer's End Fun Run

5K Run Overall Finish List
Saturday, September 17, 2016

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Manasseh Chege
Jordan Stroud
John Timeus

Ed Barney
Timothy Oguri
Ron Chew

Pete Klobutcher
Steve Husko
Scott Whittum
Jason Thurlow
Michael Barney
Mike Sovar
Andrew Hoggard
Jon Hesse

John Marsteller
Trenton Borland
Allen Walker

Phil Sturholm
Denver Mollett

C Timeus

Mark Nagamatsu
Roger Hesse
Emily Starkel
Judy Fisher
Sandy Madden
Stephanie Stebich
Huong Delabar
Adam Johnson
Martha Zirger
Susan Hall
Andrew Harvey
Tara Bailey

Fred Beavon
Audrey Kirkwood
Nathan Thurlow
Luba Crawford
Charlea Sherman
David Anderson
Christi Irons
Kimberly Thurlow
Jenny Antrobus
Honey Sychtysz
Kevin Kent
Stacie Barney
David Blanchard
Jacob Townshend
Bryan Blanchard
Laurie Kesgard
Robert Davies

5K Run Overall

City

Tacoma
seattle

Elma
Covington

Kent

kent

Kent
Steilacoom
Covington
Shelton
Renton

Normandy Park
Maple Valley
Kent
Covington
Federal Way
Federal Way
Tacoma
Maple Valley
Kent

Kent
Lakewood
Covington

Edmonds
Tacoma
Covington
Kent
Edgewood
University Plact
Covington
Covington
Kent

Kent

Des Moines
Kent

Yelm

Kent

Yelm
Auburn
Auburn

Bib No

239
236
246
234
161
228
238
137
248
183
235
171
226
132
156
113
193
176
240
187
160
133
172
125
154
173
122
141
203
129
131
243
106
149
185
119
168
102
138
184
103
179
146
105
112
188
111
148
121
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Age

29
11
31
62
66
63
45
63
38
42
38
38
13
61
68
13
55
55
11
62
45
62
24
73
65
50
65
43
51
59
40
60
64
57
13
45
64
70
51
42
32
47
50
40
45
10
19
46
73

Gender
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Age Group
1/2 25-29

1/8 1-13
1/1 30-34
1/7 60-64
1/4 65-69
2/7 60-64
1/5 45-49
3/7 60-64
1/5 35-39
1/4 40-44
2/5 35-39
3/5 35-39
2/8 1-13
4/7 60-64
2/4 65-69
3/8 1-13
1/2 55-59
2/2 55-59
4/8 1-13
5/7 60-64
2/5 45-49
6/7 60-64
1/4 20-24
1/3 70-74
1/5 65-69
1/11 50-54
2/5 65-69
2/4 40-44
2/11 50-54
1/7 55-59
3/4 40-44
1/8 60-64
7/7 60-64
2/7 55-59
5/8 1-13
1/15 45-49
2/8 60-64
1/4 70-74
3/11 50-54
1/5 40-44
1/4 30-34
2/15 45-49
1/2 50-54
2/5 40-44
3/5 45-49
6/8 1-13
1/1 14-19
3/15 45-49
2/4 70-74

Total Time

0:20:09.8
0:20:16.5
0:20:27.3
0:20:57.7
0:21:06.4
0:21:37.1
0:21:49.5
0:22:17.1
0:22:27.7
0:22:36.1
0:22:52.2
0:22:59.9
0:23:08.5
0:23:44.9
0:23:57.9
0:24:04.4
0:24:35.1
0:24:47.7
0:24:57.6
0:25:43.3
0:26:00.3
0:26:08.8
0:26:53.1
0:26:56.4
0:27:00.8
0:27:05.9
0:27:24.4
0:27:31.7
0:27:49.4
0:27:56.3
0:28:14.6
0:28:16.2
0:28:17.7
0:28:55.8
0:29:02.3
0:29:11.1
0:29:11.9
0:29:15.3
0:29:33.7
0:29:37.2
0:29:52.7
0:29:54.9
0:29:55.9
0:29:59.4
0:30:06.9
0:30:11.8
0:30:35.8
0:30:50.8
0:31:15.7

Pace
6:30/M
6:32/M
6:36/M
6:45/M
6:48/M
6:58/M
7:02/M
711/M
7:15/M
717/M
7:23/M
7:25/M
7:28/M
7:39/M
7:44/M
7:46/M
7:56/M
8:00/M
8:03/M
8:18/M
8:23/M
8:26/M
8:40/M
8:41/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:50/M
8:53/M
8:58/M
9:01/M
9:06/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:20/M
9:22/M
9:25/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:32/M
9:33/M
9:38/M
9:39/M
9:39/M
9:40/M
9:43/M
9:44/M
9:52/M
9:57/M
10:05/M



If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Toriani Kent
Kristina Kenneally
Beverly Thompson
Steven Ramsdell
Ray Arrington
Heather Curtin
Susan Marchese
Steve Bentz
Debbie Welch
Kathleen Colvard
Gabriella O'leary
Kirsten Weber
Johnathan Weber
Julie Kanikkeberg
Greg Schmidt
Brandyn Hess-Gillis
Jacob Corsilles
Jerry Bronson
Marsha Murray
Andrea Peterson
Rob Townshend
Nancy Larsen
Savanah Juliani
Deb Noble-Perry
Megan Harrelson
Ann Ota

Cynthia Bell-Brazeal
Larry Larsen
Victoria Li
Gretchen Ramsdell
Cheryl Skoda
Rick Skoda

Linda Walker

Ella Corsilles
Clinton Peterson
Patricia Husko
Evelyn Romano
Archie Blackely
Angela Moore
Amy Stern

Linda Sterling
Vidhu Janardhanan
Renata Hoggard
Peter Hoggard
Sara Johnson

Lee Goll

Missy Durbin
Amee Welch
Cindy O'Donnell
Betey Dentnch
Erin Cusak
Shirley Campbell
Rebecca Swart
Jenny Townshend
vy Brent

5K Run Overall

City

Des Moines
Kent

Kent
Bremerton
Kent

Kent
Coupeville
Covington
Covington
Des Moines

Auburn
Auburn
Covington
Kent

Maple Valley

Renton
Seattle

kent

Kent

Federal Way
Maple Valley
Graham
Yakima
Renton

Lake Tapps
Federal Way
Renton
Bremerton
toysmith
toysmith
Shelton

Kent

kent

Elma

Kent

Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Auburn
Maple Valley
kent

kent

Kent

Yakima

Kent

Maple Valley

Covington
Covington
Kent
Tacoma

BibNo Age
147 19
145 49
181 49
163 73
104 67
120 36
155 57
108 48
200 57
117 56
244 8
198 34
197 37
233 49
167 53
134 28
237 9
115 76
159 64
230 36
190 45
152 69
144 24
415 60
130 36
162 52
107 52
151 76
153 32
164 73
231 60
232 66
194 54
118 49
229 36
136 62
166 48
242 70
158 48
175 45
174 52
140 42
227 39
225 5
143 44
128 69
123 49
199 44
247 55
241 73
249 45
116 62
178 23
189 40
114 55
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Gender

Age Group
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11 14-19
4/15 45-49
5/15 45-49

3/4 70-74

3/4 65-69

1/4 35-39

3/7 55-59
4/5 45-49
4/7 55-59

5/7 55-59

1/11-13

2/4 30-34
4/5 35-39
6/15 45-49

2/2 50-54
2/2 25-29

7/8 1-13

1/2 75-79

3/8 60-64
2/4 35-39

5/5 45-49

3/5 65-69

2/4 20-24
4/8 60-64

3/4 35-39
4/11 50-54
5/11 50-54

2/275-79

3/4 30-34

2/370-74

5/8 60-64
4/4 65-69
6/11 50-54
7/15 45-49

5/5 35-39

6/8 60-64
8/15 45-49

4/470-74
9/15 45-49
10/15 45-49
7/11 50-54

4/4 40-44

4/4 35-39

8/8 1-13

3/5 40-44

4/5 65-69
11/15 45-49

4/5 40-44

6/7 55-59

3/3 70-74
12/15 45-49

7/8 60-64

3/4 20-24

5/5 40-44

7/7 55-59

Total Time

0:31:30.2
0:32:48.6
0:32:49.8
0:33:02.3
0:33:27.3
0:34:06.7
0:34:07.5
0:34:07.7
0:34:24.9
0:34:38.9
0:34:40.8
0:35:06.7
0:35:07.8
0:35:18.5
0:35:19.2
0:35:46.9
0:35:52.4
0:35:53.5
0:37:02.4
0:37:43.1
0:37:44.7
0:37:46.7
0:37:49.6
0:38:28.1
0:38:32.5
0:39:02.3
0:39:11.8
0:39:42.4
0:39:55.6
0:39:56.8
0:40:40.6
0:40:43.9
0:40:58.3
0:41:19.5
0:41:28.8
0:42:19.5
0:43:12.4
0:43:26.3
0:43:26.7
0:44:06.1
0:46:49.4
0:48:16.5
0:48:56.7
0:48:59.3
0:49:17.4
0:49:18.2
0:51:21.1
0:51:27.4
0:51:34.3
0:52:06.5
0:53:46.5
0:53:46.9
0:53:49.3
0:54:21.5
0:54:44.9

Pace
10:10/M
10:35/M
10:35/M
10:39/M
10:47/M
11:00/M
11:00/M
11:00/M
11:06/M
11:10/M
11:11/M
11:19/M
11:20/M
11:23/M
11:24/M
11:32/M
11:34/M
11:35/M
11:57/M
12:10/M
12:10/M
12:11/M
12:12/M
12:25/M
12:26/M
12:35/M
12:38/M
12:48/M
12:53/M
12:53/M
13:07/M
13:08/M
13:13/M
13:20/M
13:23/M
13:39/M
13:56/M
14:01/M
14:01/M
14:14/M
15:06/M
15:34/M
15:47/M
15:48/M
15:54/M
15:54/M
16:34/M
16:36/M
16:38/M
16:48/M
17:21/M
17:21/M
17:22/M
17:32/M
17:39/M



If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Name

Sue Wirsch
Anissa Swart
Allyson Johnson
Karen Wydick
Jami Renay
Kathi Teasley

Debbie Jacobson
Jackie Thueringer
Katherine O'leary

Barbara Timeus
Holly Hoel
Elise Skovmand

5K Run Overall

City
Auburn
Covington
Renton
Burien
Renton
Woodinville
Covington
Covington

Normandy Park
Enumclaw
Enumclaw

Bib No
201
177
142
202
165
180
139
182
245
186
135
169
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Age
53
47
51
51
20
51
45
65
29
62
49
33

Gender

Age Group

F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

8/11 50-54
13/15 45-49
9/11 50-54
10/11 50-54
4/4 20-24
11/11 50-54
14/15 45-49
5/5 65-69
1/1 25-29
8/8 60-64
15/15 45-49
4/4 30-34

Total Time

0:55:05.1
0:55:24.2
0:55:26.4
0:55:40.4
0:55:40.6
0:55:40.8
0:57:07.4
0:57:07.8
0:58:03.6
0:58:28.1
1:03:52.8
1:03:52.8

Pace
17:46/M
17:52/M
17:53/M
17:57/M
17:57/M
17:57/M
18:25/M
18:25/M
18:44/M
18:52/M
20:36/M
20:36/M



Summer's End Fun Run

5K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, September 17, 2016

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name
1  Gabriella O'leary

Name

Jordan Stroud
Andrew Hoggard
Trenton Borland
Denver Mollett
Nathan Thurlow
Jacob Townshend
Jacob Corsilles
Peter Hoggard

3
o
o
3
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Place Name
1 Toriani Kent

Place Name
1  Bryan Blanchard

Place Name
1 Emily Starkel
2  Savanah Juliani
3 Rebecca Swart
4  Jami Renay

Place Name
1  Katherine O'leary

Place Name
1 Manasseh Chege
2 Brandyn Hess-Gillis

5K Run Age Group

City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
Female 13 and Under
City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
244 8 25 0:34:40.8 11:11/M
Male 13 and Under
City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
236 11 2 0:20:16.5 6:32/M
kent 226 13 13 0:23:08.5 7:28/M
Covington 113 13 16 0:24:04.4 7:46/M
240 11 19 0:24:57.6 8:03/M
Covington 185 13 26 0:29:02.3 9:22/M
Kent 188 10 30 0:30:11.8 9:44/M
237 9 39 0:35:52.4 11:34/M
kent 225 5 47 0:48:59.3 15:48/M
Female 14 to 19
City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
Des Moines 147 19 18 0:31:30.2 10:10/M
Male 14 to 19
City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
Yelm 111 19 31 0:30:35.8 9:52/M
Female 20 to 24
City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
Covington 172 24 1 0:26:53.1 8:40/M
Maple Valley 144 24 31 0:37:49.6 12:12/M
Covington 178 23 55 0:53:49.3 17:22/M
Renton 165 20 62 0:55:40.6 17:57/M
Female 25 to 29
City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
245 29 66 0:58:03.6 18:44/M
Male 25 to 29
City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
239 29 1 0:20:09.8 6:30/M
Maple Valley 134 28 38 0:35:46.9 11:32/M
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If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name
1 Jenny Antrobus
2  Kirsten Weber
3 Victoria Li
4  Elise Skovmand

Place Name
1 John Timeus

Place Name
1 Heather Curtin
2  Andrea Peterson
3 Megan Harrelson
4  Renata Hoggard

Place Name
1 Scott Whittum
2 Michael Barney
3  Mike Sovar
4 Johnathan Weber
5 Clinton Peterson

Place Name
1 Kimberly Thurlow
2  Stacie Barney
3  Sara Johnson
4
5

Amee Welch
Jenny Townshend

Place Name
1 Jason Thurlow
2 Adam Johnson
3  Andrew Harvey
4 Vidhu Janardhanan

Place Name
1  Luba Crawford
2 Honey Sychtysz
3 Laurie Kesgard

5K Run Age Group

City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
Female 30 to 34
City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
Kent 103 32 14 0:29:52.7 9:38/M
Auburn 198 34 26 0:35:06.7 11:19/M
Renton 153 32 36 0:39:55.6 12:53/M
Enumclaw 169 33 69 1:03:52.8 20:36/M
Male 30 to 34
City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
246 31 3 0:20:27.3 6:36/M
Female 35 to 39
City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
Kent 120 36 21 0:34:06.7 11:00/M
kent 230 36 29 0:37:43.1 12:10/M
Yakima 130 36 33 0:38:32.5 12:26/M
kent 227 39 46 0:48:56.7 15:47/M
Male 35 to 39
City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
248 38 9 0:22:27.7 7:15/M
235 38 11 0:22:52.2 7:23/IM
Kent 171 38 12 0:22:59.9 7:25/M
Auburn 197 37 36 0:35:07.8 11:20/M
kent 229 36 44 0:41:28.8 13:23/M
Female 40 to 44
City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
Covington 184 42 13 0:29:37.2 9:33/M
Kent 105 40 16 0:29:59.4 9:40/M
Kent 143 44 47 0:49:17.4 15:54/M
Maple Valley 199 44 50 0:51:27.4 16:36/M
Kent 189 40 56 0:54:21.5 17:32/M
Male 40 to 44
City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
Covington 183 42 10 0:22:36.1 7:17/M
Kent 141 43 23 0:27:31.7 8:53/M
Covington 131 40 24 0:28:14.6 9:06/M
Maple Valley 140 42 46 0:48:16.5 15:34/M
Female 45 to 49
City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
Kent 119 45 10 0:29:11.1 9:25/M
Kent 179 47 15 0:29:54.9 9:39/M
Auburn 148 46 17 0:30:50.8 9:57/M
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If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
4  Kristina Kenneally Kent 145 49 19 0:32:48.6 10:35/M
5 Beverly Thompson Kent 181 49 20 0:32:49.8 10:35/M
6  Julie Kanikkeberg Covington 233 49 27 0:35:18.5 11:23/M
7  Ella Corsilles Kent 118 49 40 0:41:19.5 13:20/M
8 Evelyn Romano Kent 166 48 42 0:43:12.4 13:56/M
9 Angela Moore Maple Valley 158 48 43 0:43:26.7 14:01/M
10 Amy Stern Maple Valley 175 45 44 0:44:06.1 14:14/M
11 Missy Durbin Kent 123 49 49 0:51:21.1 16:34/M
12 Erin Cusak 249 45 53 0:53:46.5 17:21/M
13  Anissa Swart Covington 177 47 59 0:55:24.2 17:52/M
14 Debbie Jacobson Covington 139 45 64 0:57:07.4 18:25/M
15 Holly Hoel Enumclaw 135 49 68 1:03:52.8 20:36/M
Male 45 to 49
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
1  Pete Klobutcher 238 45 7 0:21:49.5 7:02/M
2 Mark Nagamatsu Maple Valley 160 45 21 0:26:00.3 8:23/M
3  David Blanchard Yelm 112 45 29 0:30:06.9 9:43/M
4  Steve Bentz Covington 108 48 35 0:34:07.7 11:00/M
5 Rob Townshend Kent 190 45 41 0:37:44.7 12:10/M

Female 50 to 54

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
1  Stephanie Stebich Tacoma 173 50 4 0:27:05.9 8:44/M
2 Martha Zirger Kent 203 51 6 0:27:49.4 8:58/M
3  Christi Irons Covington 138 51 12 0:29:33.7 9:32/M
4  AnnOta Renton 162 52 34 0:39:02.3 12:35/M
5  Cynthia Bell-Brazeal Lake Tapps 107 52 35 0:39:11.8 12:38/M
6 Linda Walker Shelton 194 54 39 0:40:58.3 13:13/M
7  Linda Sterling Auburn 174 52 45 0:46:49.4 15:06/M
8  Sue Wirsch Auburn 201 53 58 0:55:05.1 17:46/M
9 Allyson Johnson Renton 142 51 60 0:55:26.4 17:53/M
10 Karen Wydick Burien 202 51 61 0:55:40.4 17:57/M
11 Kathi Teasley Woodinville 180 51 63 0:55:40.8 17:57/M

Male 50 to 54

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
1 Kevin Kent Des Moines 146 50 28 0:29:55.9 9:39/M
2  Greg Schmidt Kent 167 53 37 0:35:19.2 11:24/M

Female 55 to 59

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
1  Susan Hall Lakewood 129 59 7 0:27:56.3 9:01/M
2 Audrey Kirkwood Tacoma 149 57 9 0:28:55.8 9:20/M
3  Susan Marchese Coupeville 155 57 22 0:34:07.5 11:00/M
4  Debbie Welch Covington 200 57 23 0:34:24.9 11:06/M
5 Kathleen Colvard Des Moines 117 56 24 0:34:38.9 11:10/M
6 Cindy O'Donnell 247 55 51 0:51:34.3 16:38/M
7 vy Brent Tacoma 114 55 57 0:54:44.9 17:39/M
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If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

3
o
o
o
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Place
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Place
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Name

Name
Allen Walker
Phil Sturholm

Name

Tara Bailey
Charlea Sherman
Marsha Murray
Deb Noble-Perry
Cheryl Skoda
Patricia Husko
Shirley Campbell
Barbara Timeus

Name

Ed Barney
Ron Chew
Steve Husko
Jon Hesse

C Timeus
Roger Hesse
Fred Beavon

Name

Sandy Madden
Huong Delabar
Nancy Larsen
Lee Goll

Jackie Thueringer

Name

Timothy Oguri
John Marsteller
Ray Arrington
Rick Skoda

Name

Judy Fisher
Gretchen Ramsdell
Betey Dentnch

5K Run Age Group

City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
Male 55 to 59
City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
Shelton 193 55 17 0:24:35.1 7:56/M
Renton 176 55 18 0:24:47.7 8:00/M
Female 60 to 64
City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
243 60 8 0:28:16.2 9:07/M
Edgewood 168 64 11 0:29:11.9 9:25/M
Seattle 159 64 28 0:37:02.4 11:57/M
Graham 415 60 32 0:38:28.1 12:25/M
toysmith 231 60 38 0:40:40.6 13:07/M
Elma 136 62 41 0:42:19.5 13:39/M
Covington 116 62 54 0:53:46.9 17:21/M
Normandy Park 186 62 67 0:58:28.1 18:52/M
Male 60 to 64
City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
234 62 4 0:20:57.7 6:45/M
seattle 228 63 6 0:21:37.1 6:58/M
Elma 137 63 8 0:22:17.1 7:11/M
Kent 132 61 14 0:23:44.9 7:39/M
Normandy Park 187 62 20 0:25:43.3 8:18/M
Kent 133 62 22 0:26:08.8 8:26/M
Edmonds 106 64 25 0:28:17.7 9:07/M
Female 65 to 69
City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
Federal Way 154 65 3 0:27:00.8 8:43/M
Maple Valley 122 65 5 0:27:24.4 8:50/M
Federal Way 152 69 30 0:37:46.7 12:11/M
Yakima 128 69 48 0:49:18.2 15:54/M
Covington 182 65 65 0:57:07.8 18:25/M
Male 65 to 69
City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
Tacoma 161 66 5 0:21:06.4 6:48/M
Steilacoom 156 68 15 0:23:57.9 7:44/M
Kent 104 67 34 0:33:27.3 10:47/M
toysmith 232 66 43 0:40:43.9 13:08/M
Female 70 to 74
City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
Federal Way 125 73 2 0:26:56.4 8:41/M
Bremerton 164 73 37 0:39:56.8 12:53/M
241 73 52 0:52:06.5 16:48/M
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If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
Male 70 to 74
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
1 David Anderson University Place 102 70 27 0:29:15.3 9:26/M
2 Robert Davies Auburn 121 73 32 0:31:15.7 10:05/M
3  Steven Ramsdell Bremerton 163 73 33 0:33:02.3 10:39/M
4 Archie Blackely 242 70 45 0:43:26.3 14:01/M
Male 75 to 79
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
1 Jerry Bronson Renton 115 76 40 0:35:53.5 11:35/M
2 Larry Larsen Federal Way 151 76 42 0:39:42.4 12:48/M
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